1 \ 2 3 4 9 6 \ 7

IJA%:BD350B AFAE: XF-370
BD400B XF-420 A
BDS00B XF-550
BD600B XF-650
BD700B XF-750 =
5] #% X4 W |4E
43 [ bosket 1
47 ke (pt.088| hinge Lp
L) |agEs hinger cover A
40 | EnERES |bock inside condenser i
39 [@#k% dryer 1
38 [#&x& |[dryer supporfer 1
37 |84 bolt Jiskx12-F | 2
36 | Joint pipe $6x0.65x110 | 1
30 | fan i1C
34 e 02) condenser |
33|84 bolt MoX14 | 2
37 | 4E gasket 7
31 |54 nut 2
30 |5# bolt 4
29 |as spring gasket 4
28 &4 gasket Egis | L]
27 |%% tube | 4|
26 R rubber supporter 4
25 | Esn compressor I
24 |BE COMPressor room cove |
23 e screw,self-tapping Jis 4X12 | Jis4x12 7
77 |4hirtEE [copper gqasket 4 7|t
21 g copper screw M4x8 M x8 ?
20 |eE44%  [components of power code) 1
19 |%zmgx |wire cliptwo holes 1
18 |%4 bolt M4&X16 2
17 | cover 1
16 |+% Snop spring TP
19 [###s  |overload protector B 1]
14 |PTCE#% |PTC relay 1
13 Bt control panel 1]
17 |84 bolt ST4.2x13-F| 6
1| B directional wheel 6
10 | ke84 | bolt ST39x95 [ 8
9 |4z lock cover 210
8 [4tas component of lock 2
7 |4k cobinet 1
6 | Ak right door 1
D |k door stopper \/9
L | THeFE handle cover 1
3 |###4  |screw with gasket M5x16[M5x16 40| H
2 | NeF handle I
1| &% left door 1
] 2 3 b 5 | 6 | 7 | 10 | T | 7




